

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2907/2014

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA COLLIERY MAJDOOR CONG. & ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService of notice of alternative arrangement qua
respondent No.2 is still awaited. However, it is mentioned

that vakalatnama has already been filed by the Ld. Advocate,

Mr. Prashant Kumar.

Registry to verify and to update the same.

Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.3 is still awaited.

Be filed within two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 17.9.2015.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.08.22

12:13:17 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar